
Morning Afternoon Evening

Youth Group: CH, 5 - 6.30pm

Bowling Club Sweep: BC, 7pm

Pilates Group: KA, 7pm

Walk & Talk Group: 

CGC, 10am

RBS Mobile Bank:

KA Hotel Car Park, 12.05 - 12.30

                  

Library: 10 - 12.00
Bowling Club Sweep: BC, 2.30pm

Pilates Group: KA, 9.30

Knit & Natter: CGC,10:30am
Library: 10 - 12.00

Sat May 4

Sun May 5 Church Service: 11.30

Mon May 6

Beavers: 5.45 - 6.45pm 

Cubs: 6 - 7.30pm

Scouts: 6.45 - 8.15pm, CH
Pilates Group: KA, 7pm

Youth Group: CH, 5 - 6.30pm

Bowling Club Sweep: BC, 7pm

Pilates Group: KA, 7pm

Walk & Talk Group: 

CGC, 10am Thursday Lunch Club: BH, 12.30
                  

Library: 10 - 12.00 Bowling Club Sweep: BC, 2.30pm

Pilates Group: KA, 9.30

Knit & Natter: CGC,10:30am
Library: 10 - 12.00

Sun May 12

Church Service (Holy 

Communion): 11.30

Art Group: CH, 7 - 9.30pm

Crafty Bees: CH, 7 - 9.30pm
Library: 4 - 7pm

Beavers: 5.45 - 6.45pm 

Cubs: 6 - 7.30pm

Scouts: 6.45 - 8.15pm, CH

Pilates Group: KA, 7pm

Youth Group: CH, 5 - 6.30pm

Bowling Club Sweep: BC, 7pm

Pilates Group: KA, 7pm
BRICC Whist Night: BH, 7.30pm

Walk & Talk Group: 

CGC, 10am

RBS Mobile Bank:

KA Hotel Car Park, 12.05 - 12.30

                  

Library: 10 - 12.00
Bowling Club Sweep: BC, 2.30pm

Pilates Group: KA, 9.30

Knit & Natter: CGC,10:30am
Library: 10 - 12.00

Sat May 18
Malawi Cream Tea: 

CH, 2 - 4pm

Sun May 19 Church Service: 11.30

Art Group: CH, 7 - 9.30pm

Crafty Bees: CH, 7 - 9.30pm

Library: 4 - 7pm

Beavers: 5.45 - 6.45pm 

Cubs: 6 - 7.30pm

Scouts: 6.45 - 8.15pm, CH

Pilates Group: KA, 7pm

Youth Group: CH, 5 - 6.30pm

Bowling Club Sweep: BC, 7pm

Pilates Group: KA, 7pm

Walk & Talk Group: 

CGC, 10am
                  

Library: 10 - 12.00

Pilates Group: KA, 9.30

Knit & Natter: CGC,10:30am
Library: 10 - 12.00

Sat May 25

Sun May 26 Church Service: 11.30 History Group: CH, 2 - 4pm

Mon May 27

Pilates Group: KA, 6pm

Beavers: 5.45 - 6.45pm 

Cubs: 6 - 7.30pm

Scouts: 6.45 - 8.15pm, CH
BCC: CH, 7pm

Youth Group: CH, 5 - 6.30pm

Bowling Club Sweep: BC, 7pm

Pilates Group: KA, 7pm

Walk & Talk Group: 

CGC, 10am

RBS Mobile Bank:

KA Hotel Car Park, 12.05 - 12.30
                  

Library: 10 - 12.00 Bowling Club Sweep: BC, 2.30pm

Pilates Group: KA, 9.30

Knit & Natter: CGC,10:30am
Library: 10 - 12.00

Locations: CGC: Craigiemains Garden Centre, BH: BRICC House, CH: Community Hall

KA: Kings Arms, PS DH: Primary School Dinner Hall, BC: Bowling Club May24 V1

Tangle Time: 

CGC, 10.30 - 12.30Wed May 1

Public Holiday (Ballantrae Medical Practice closed)

Spring Fayre: Girvan Academy, 11-2pm

Baby and Toddler Group: 

CH,10 - 12.00Mon May 13

Mon May 20

Baby and Toddler Group: 

CH,10 - 12.00

Fri May 24 Line Dancing: CH, 7.30pm

Sat May 11

Fri May 31

Public Holiday (Ballantrae Medical Practice closed)

Library: 3 - 5pm

Coffee Morning (Church): 

BH, 10.30 

Tues May 7

Tangle Time: 

CGC, 10.30 - 12.30Wed May 8

Wed May 29

Tangle Time: 

CGC, 10.30 - 12.30

Thu May 30

Library: 3 - 5pm

Thu May 23 Bowling Club Sweep: BC, 2.30pm

Tues May 21

Coffee Morning (Church): 

BH, 10.30 

Wed May 15

Tangle Time: 

CGC, 10.30 - 12.30 Church Service: Glenapp, 3pm

Tues May 28

Coffee Morning (Church): 

BH, 10.30 Library: 3 - 5pm

Fri May 3

Traebakes Car Boot Sale: CGC, 

Wed May 22

Tangle Time: 

CGC, 10.30 - 12.30

Thu May 9

Fri May 17

Library: 3 - 5pm

WHAT'S ON BALLANTRAE - MAY 2024

Tues May 14

Fri May 10

Thu May 16

Coffee Morning (Church): 

BH, 10.30 

Thu May 2


